	INCL								
		INCLINATION REPORT (One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)							
1. FIELD NAME	(end dop) in	(Oil completions only)							
	2. LEA			GRW	8. Well Number				
3. OPERATOR	9. Identification								
F	Number (Gas completions only)								
4. ADDRESS						-			
	P. O. Box 10340	, Midland,	TX 797	02		10. County			
5. LOCATION (Section,						_			
3	Sec. 27, T-21-S	, R-34-E				Lea County, N.M.			
		RECORD	OF	INCLINATION	4				
*11. Messured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)		14. Dispiscement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)			
476	4.76	1/2		. 873	4.16	4.16			
825	3.49	3/4		1,309	4.57	8.73			
1,200	3.75	3/4		1.309	4,91	13.64			
1,720	5.20	1/2		.873	4.54	18.18			
2,229	5.09	1-3/4		3.054	15.54	33.72			
2,465		1		1.745	4.12	37.84			
2,959	4.94	1		1.745	8.62	46.96			
3,501		1 1/0		1.745	9.46	55.92			
3,974	4.73	1-1/2		2.618	12.38	68.30			
4,130	1.56	1-1/4		2.181	3.40	71.70			
4,404	. 2.74	3/4		1.309	3.59	75.29			
4,899	4.95	3/4		1.309	6.48	81.77			
5,359	4.60	1		1.745 1.745	8.03	89.80			
5,770 6,270	4.11 5.00	1-1/4		2.181	7.17	96.97 107.88			
6,739	4,69	3/4		1.309	6.14	114.02			
	L		Al-1- (J 0.14	114.02			
17. Is any information 18. Accumulative total		e side of this fell bore at total	orm? [ofeet =302.38	feet.			
*19. Inclination measu			bing Iesse line		X] Open note				
21. Minimum distance						[eet.			
					er whatsoever? No				
	the above question is								
INCLINATION DATA	CERTIFICATION			OPERATOR CERTIF	ICATION	O. 01 141 Tana Nat			
I declare under pen	naities prescribed in Se I am authorized to make te of the inclination dat hat such data and facts knowledge. This certii	e this certification a and facts place are true, correct, fication covers al	on, that I d on both and com-	Resources Code, the have personal knowle that all data present complete to the best and information prese	t I am authorized to maledge of all information po ed on both sides of this of my knowledge. This o	iec. 91.143, Texas Natural ce this certification, that I cesented in this report, and form are true, correct, and ertification covers all data nation data as indicated by			
Signature of Authorized		o Managas		Signature of Authorize	ed Representative				
Name of Person and Til	lock - Contract ile (type or print) BROTHERS DRILLI		,	Name of Person and	Title (type or print)				
Name of Company Telephone: 915 685-5024				Telephone:					

RECORD OF INCLINATION (Continued from reverse side)

11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Dispiscement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (fee
7,230	4.91	3/4	1.309	6.43	120.45
7,697	4,67	1/2	.873	4.08	124.53
8,160	4.63	3/4	1.309	6.06	130.59
8,436	2.76	1	1.745	4.82	135.41
8,898	4.62	2-1/2	4.362	20.15	155.56
9,011	1.13	2-3/4	4.998	5.42	160.98
9,072	.61	2-1/2	4.362	2.66	163,64
9,164	.92	2-1/2	4.362	4.01	167-65
9,244	80	2	3.490	2.79	170.44
9,388	1.44	2	3,490	5.03	175.47
9,501	1.13	2-3/4	4.798	5.42	180.89
9,605	1.04	3	5.234	5.44	186.33
9,652	.47	3-1/2	6.105	2,87	189.20
9,711	.59	2-3/4	4.798	2.83	192.03
9.770	,59	2-1/2	4.362	2.57	194.60
9.832	.62	2-1/4	3,926	2.43	197.03
9,893	.61	2	3.490	2.13	199.16
9,954	61	2-1/4 .	3,926	2.39	201.55
10,016	.62	2-3/4	4.798	2.97	204.52
10,080	.64	2-3/4	4.798	3.07	207.59
10,170	. 90	23/4	4.798	4.32	211.91
10,216	46	2	3.490	1.61	213.52
10,277	61	2-1/2	4.362	2.66	216.18
10,339	62	2	3.490	2.16	218.34
10,432	.93	2-1/4	3.926	3.65	221.99
10,524	.92	2-1/4	3,926	3,61	225.60
10,647	1.23	1-3/4	3.054	3.76	229.36
11,860	2.13	2-1/4	3.926	8.36	237.72
11,028	1.68	2-1/2	4.362	7.33	245.05
11,400	3.72	3	5.234	19.47	264.52
11,484	.84	2.1/2	4.362	3.66	268.18
12,903	4.19	1.3/4	3.054	12.80	280.98
12,041	1.38	1-1/2	2.618	3.61	284.59
12,516	4.75	3/4	1.309	6.22	290.81
13.035	5.19	3/4	1.309	6.79	297.60
13,400	3.65	3/4	1.309	4.78	302.38
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	

If additional space is needed, attach separate shee: and check here. []

EMARKS:

I hereby state that this information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

ALSON PROTHERS DRILLING COMPANY

June 27, 1985

NAME: Jerry R. Morelock

COMPANY

DATE

THE STATE OF TEXAS

S

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

BEFORE ME, on this 27th day of June, 1985, personally appeared Jerry R. Morelock, known to me to be the person whose name is